SURREY COUNTY PARA RECORDS

Open/Male Female
Name Club Time Year Name Club Time Year
50m FREESTYLE
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7
S8
S9
S$10
S11
S$12
S$13
S14 Caitlin TREVOR Kingston Royals SC 00:40.48| 16/11/2025
100m FREESTYLE
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7
S8
S9
S$10
S11
S$12
S$13
S14 Caitlin TREVOR Kingston Royals SC 01:34.41| 29/11/2025
200m FREESTYLE
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S14 Caitlin TREVOR Kingston Royals SC 03:26.25| 20/12/2025
400m FREESTYLE
S6
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Name

Open/Male
Club

Time

Year

Name

Female
Club

Time

Year

S§7

S8

Theo WOODEN

Leatherhead SC

05:47.86

25/11/2023

S9

$10

S11

S$12

S$13

S14

50m BACKSTROKE

S$1

S2

S3

S$4

S5
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Name

Open/Male
Club

Time

Year

Name

Female
Club

Time

Year

100m BACKSTROKE

S$1

S2

S6

S§7

S8

Theo WOODEN

Leatherhead SC

01:30.68

25/11/2023 S9

$10

S11

S$12

S$13

S14

Caitlin TREVOR

Kingston Royals SC

01:53.92

24/04/2025

50m BREASTSTROKE

SB1

SB2

SB3

100m BREASTSTROKE

SB3

SB4

SB5

SB6

SB7

SB8

SB9

SB11

SB12

SB13

SB14

Caitlin TREVOR

Kingston Royals SC

01:52.98

15/11/2025

50m BUTTERFLY

S$1

S2

S3

S$4

S5

S6

S§7

100m BUTTERFLY

S8

S9

$10

S11
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Name

Open/Male
Club

Time

Year

Name

Female
Club

Time

Year

S$12

S$13

S14

Caitlin TREVOR

Kingston Royals SC

01:50.93

27/10/2025

200m IM

SM5

SMé6

SM7

SM8

Theo WOODEN

Leatherhead SC

03:17.31

25/11/2023

SM9

SM10

SM11

SM12

SM13

SM14

Caitlin TREVOR

Kingston Royals SC

03:54.83

21/12/2025
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