

## SURREY COUNTY PARA RECORDS

Open/Male				Female				
Name	Club	Time	Year	Name	Club	Time	Year	
				<b>50m FREESTYLE</b>				
				S1				
				S2				
				S3				
				S4				
				S5				
				S6				
				S7				
				S8				
				S9				
				S10				
				S11				
				S12				
				S13				
				S14	Caitlin TREVOR	Kingston Royals SC	00:40.48	16/11/2025
				<b>100m FREESTYLE</b>				
				S1				
				S2				
				S3				
				S4				
				S5				
				S6				
				S7				
				S8				
				S9				
				S10				
				S11				
				S12				
				S13				
				S14	Caitlin TREVOR	Kingston Royals SC	01:34.41	29/11/2025
				<b>200m FREESTYLE</b>				
				S1				
				S2				
				S3				
				S4				
				S5				
				S14	Caitlin TREVOR	Kingston Royals SC	03:26.25	20/12/2025
				<b>400m FREESTYLE</b>				
				S6				

Open/Male				Female			
Name	Club	Time	Year	Name	Club	Time	Year
				S7			
				S8			
Theo WOODEN	Leatherhead SC	05:47.86	25/11/2023	S9			
				S10			
				S11			
				S12			
				S13			
				S14			
				50m BACKSTROKE			
				S1			
				S2			
				S3			
				S4			
				S5			

Open/Male				Female			
Name	Club	Time	Year	Name	Club	Time	Year
				<b>100m BACKSTROKE</b>			
				S1			
				S2			
				S6			
				S7			
				S8			
Theo WOODEN	Leatherhead SC	01:30.68	25/11/2023	S9			
				S10			
				S11			
				S12			
				S13			
				S14	Caitlin TREVOR	Kingston Royals SC	01:53.92 24/04/2025
				<b>50m BREASTSTROKE</b>			
				SB1			
				SB2			
				SB3			
				<b>100m BREASTSTROKE</b>			
				SB3			
				SB4			
				SB5			
				SB6			
				SB7			
				SB8			
				SB9			
				SB11			
				SB12			
				SB13			
				SB14	Caitlin TREVOR	Kingston Royals SC	01:52.98 15/11/2025
				<b>50m BUTTERFLY</b>			
				S1			
				S2			
				S3			
				S4			
				S5			
				S6			
				S7			
				<b>100m BUTTERFLY</b>			
				S8			
				S9			
				S10			
				S11			

Open/Male				Female			
Name	Club	Time	Year	Name	Club	Time	Year
				S12			
				S13			
				S14	Caitlin TREVOR	Kingston Royals SC	01:50.93 27/10/2025
				200m IM			
				SM5			
				SM6			
				SM7			
				SM8			
Theo WOODEN	Leatherhead SC	03:17.31	25/11/2023	SM9			
				SM10			
				SM11			
				SM12			
				SM13			
				SM14	Caitlin TREVOR	Kingston Royals SC	03:54.83 21/12/2025